



FIGURE A

PACKING LIST

QTY.	PART#	DESCRIPTION
1	16014	CONVERTER PIPE
1	26103	INTERMEDIATE PIPE
1	26088	OVER-AXLE PIPE
1	530831	MUFFLER
1	26097	RIGHT TAILPIPE
1	26102	LEFT TAILPIPE
1	PK404	PARTS KIT
5	MC300G	3" CLAMP
1		5/16" X 1-1/4" HEX BOLT
1		5/16" HEX NUT
1		5/16" LOCK WASHER
1		5/16" FENDER WASHER

